naviscore
Coronary scoring balloon dilatation
catheter
Hybrid design
Naviscore. Challenging calcifications limits
Naviscore is an innovative coronary
scoring balloon dilatation catheter.
iVascular breaks new ground by

	• Rapid Exchange catheter (RX)
	• Guidewire compatibility: max. 0,014”
	• NP: 8 atm | RBP: 20 atm
	• Pt/Ir radiopaque markers
	• Proprietary hydrophilic coating Hydrax plus
	• 6F compatibility
Product with CE mark, certified by Notified Body 0318
The availability of each reference for the sale is linked to the
authorization of commercialization in the country of destination
Balloon
diameter
[mm]
Effective length 142 cm
Balloon length [mm]
6 8 10 12 15
1.50 BCSR14150150006 BCSR14150150008 BCSR14150150010 BCSR14150150012 BCSR14150150015
2.00 BCSR14150200006 BCSR14150200008 BCSR14150200010 BCSR14150200012 BCSR14150200015
2.50 BCSR14150250006 BCSR14150250008 BCSR14150250010 BCSR14150250012 BCSR14150250015
3.00 BCSR14150300006 BCSR14150300008 BCSR14150300010 BCSR14150300012 BCSR14150300015
3.50 BCSR14150350006 BCSR14150350008 BCSR14150350010 BCSR14150350012 BCSR14150350015
Hybrid design
142 cm
GW
0.014” / 0.36 mm